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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 12.10.2024.

JLSS 2016

N2 |(Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
8 V |Riekstins$ Janis 06.05.2016.
31 V |Kregers Alekss 04.08.2015.
20 A |Dzalbe Olivija 08.08.2014.
23 A |[Borisenoks Sanders Stasis 23.03.2015.
27 A |Ozols Martins 21.06.2016.
0 U |Zigure Zane 30.06.2014.
3 U |Abelitis Martins 26.05.2017.
5 U |Dietlavs Daniels 24.02.2017.
10 U [Klemers Krisjanis 15.02.2016.
11 U |Karlsons Marats 21.12.2015.
16 U [Maskuluns Gvido 14.02.2016.
18 U |Bartusevics Krists 18.07.2016.
22 U |Grietens Kristaps 26.01.2016.
24 U |Veinbergs Kurts 24.03.2016.
29 U |Allers Anri 29.02.2016.

Sagatavots 02.02.2026. 12:34:15
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Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Bérzins Ainars Treneris

2 Namikis Kristaps Galvenais Treneris
3

4

5

6

7
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Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




